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Jakob Theodor Akerman Nielsen

Sgren Sibbersen

Bo Sgrensen

Simone Thirstrup Andersen
Stig Sgrensen

Ejvind Rosenberg

Sgren Ladegaard Andersen
Henning Christoffersen
Per Spejder Larsen

Helle Stuart

Johanna Akerman Nielsen
Klaus Nygaard

May-Brit Dollmeyer

Ulla Boyhus Jensen

Keld Broksg

Leon Leth Steensen

Jan Skou

Anders Drustrup

Emma Broberg

Claus Sparre

Magnus Sibbersen
Johnny Lauritzen
Else-Marie Ulderup

Mark Rasmussen

Nikolaj Simonsen

Tom Overballe

Svend Jgrgensen

Anita Hgjbjerg Kristensen
Anne Skou

Kasper Hagh

Ole Torp

Chris Lander

Mai-Britt Harder

Jannick Andreasen

Preben Christensen
Matias Munck Mortensen
Ulla Justesen

Lasse Drustrup

Johnny Mossin

Elisa Broberg

Nikolaj overballe (Gast)
Jakob Mathiasen

Kirsten Valeur

Dorthe Bristow

Robert Scholz

Benny Petersen

Hedi Lander

Laila Schjeldrup-Andersen

2013

40
150
127
153
137
112
102

93

10

79

79

91

80

88

95

67

63

49

26

59

81

89

49

29

44

60

26

43

46

29

51

41

33

62

44

43

43

41

49

48

42

44

34

39

32

34

26

26

3.213
2.446
2.375
2.125
2.125
1.692
1.537
1.384
1.352
1.319
1.263
1.245
1.236
1.167
1.164
1.024
931
906
886
870
837
818
769
703
647
630
625
603
575
561
549
532
528
526
525
501
450
434
431
417
406
400
372
362
353
340
327
314



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
57
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
83
85
86
87
88
89
89
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Ulla stuart (Geest)
Hanne Osberg
Charlotte Linvald

Hans H. Frederiksen
Nina Mortensen

Gitte Larsen

Laila Hindborg

Dennis Kruse

Jens Jgrgen Mortensen
Rikke Sibbersen

Lene Brgdegaard Hjerrild
Peder Kornmaaler

Line Lund

Henrik Fuglsang

Jesper Egholm

Sgren Haugsted

Kia Roy

Dan Larsen

Jytte Sundahl

Morten Beha Pedersen
Tina Mikkelsen

Steen Persson

Viggo Olsen

Thomas Linnemann
Line Hyltoft Kristensen
Lotte Jensen

Jesper Morgils

Gather Birch Mathiesen
Peter Syngre Schrgder
Nicolai Lgvstrup

Helle Bech Jensen

Lars Mgller

Rikke Lander Petersen
Rune Lander Petersen
Rikke Mgller Larsen
Susanne Poulsen
Lennart Stork Frandsen
Casper Hgj Dyhrberg
Christian Hebo Schmidt
Joan Tiedemann

Artur Kay

Henrik Poulsen
Rasmus Gaarn Petersen
Kim Hamann Hansen
Mikkel Sibbersen

Mie Fuglsang

Helle Littrup Olsen

Magnus Kronby Jakobsen

Christian Ejrnees

Kaja Wennich Christoffersen

Keld Jensen

100 Mark Eger Schragder

23
31
29
26
31
25
26
28
30
28
27
19
27
24
19
25
21
26
31
18
22
21
18
23
14
21
13
18
16
17
15
16
18
17
13
15
10
12
17
14
21
13

11
17
10

18
10
20
12

308
300
292
281
259
254
250
247
246
246
241
241
236
215
214
211
208
205
204
198
197
187
174
172
170
167
163
160
149
140
137
132
131
123
120
120
117
116
112
108
107
107
103
102
101

98

96

95

94

93

92

89



100
102
103
104
105
106
106
106
109
110
111
112
113
114
114
116
117
117
119
120
121
121
123
123
123
123
123
128
129
129
129
132
133
134
135
136
136
136
136
140
140
142
142
144
144
146
146
148
148
150
151
152

Thomas Bundvad (Geest)
Ivan Jensen

Marie Rasmussen
Sune Andersen

Jakob Graff Rossen
Jan Hgj Dyhrberg

Jill Hvid

Pece Angelovski
Birgit Munk

Gitte Lykke Hansen
Hanne Mathisen

Ebbe Asmussen

Nina Magnussen

Stina Lunding

Vinnie Nielsen

Bo Gregersen

Jill hvid (Geest)
Vibeke Hgg Fabricius
Alex Lind Hansen
Lars Riber Broberg
Hroar Bay-Smidt

Kare Sidor Egelund
Erik Jakobsen

Ida Kristensen

Mette Thiem Klitsg
Rasmus Petersen (Geest)
Sven Heckermann

Jan Kristensen

Erik Olsen

Heidi Flindt

Kasper Lahn Mathisen
Selina Skibby

Kasper Kure Olsen
Jacob Bennekou
Danni Hansen

Henrik Rosendahl-Kaa
Ida rosendahl-kaa (Gast)
Lene Andreasen

Rasmus rosendahl-kaa (Geest)

Henrik Brus
Marius Mghl Madsen
Sgren Sparre (Gast)

Winnie Fenger Rasmussen

Dan Kjeldsen

Kim Nielsen

Jorgen Mathiasen (Geest)
Klaus Rgrhauge
Flemming, neptun (Geest)
Katla quebec (Gest)
Lukas Bille Kyhl

Ivan Birch Lykholt
Christian Vitting
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89
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84
80
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78
77
74
71
70
65
63
63
62
61
61
60
57
56
56
50
50
50
50
50
48
46
46
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40
38
35
32
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
29
29
25
25
24
24
23
21
20



152
154
155
155
155
158
158
160
160
160
163
164
164
166
166
168
169
169
169
172
172
172
172
172
172
178
178
178
178
178
178
184
184
184
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194

Rolf Hvidberg Lander
Max bigler (Geest)

Denise Linnemann

Lilli (Geest)

Torben Kristensen

Berit Rasmussen

Mark Schrader (Geest)

Bo Falkedal

Claus (Gest)

Lulu (Geest)

Lisa Rgrhauge

Bo snitkjer (Gast)

Tina Nielsen

John mathisen (Geest)
Nikolai thomsen (Geest)
Anton Bonde (Gast)
Jesper Plass

Kevin MATHIASEN (Geest)
Lise Roed

Charlotte Kjeldsen

Hyttel (Geest)

Jack Petersen

Julie Kretzschmer (Geest)
Linda Waller (Geest)
Tobias hyttel (Geest)
Camilla (Geest)

Carsten (Geest)

Heidi Kofoed Pedersen
Helle Lgvstrup Jensen
Ingeborg (Geest)

Jimmi Lauritzen

Geest (Geest)

Ingeborg Philipsen
Pernille Ehlers

Casper bach (Geest)
Ingeborg philipsen (Gast)
Katla marie quebec (Gest)
Morten (Gest)

Pernille CHRISTENSEN (Geest)
Sgren (Geest)

Vibeke fabricius (Gast)
Anna Grothe

Anne Buch-Hansen

Anne Iversen

Henrik Grothe

Julie hald (Geest)

Katja lund-rasmussen (Geest)
Katrine Grothe

Lars van berkel smits (Geest)
Lukas bille kyhl (Gest)
Mathias (Gest)

Peder aagaard (Gaest)
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205 Anton Bonde geest (Gest)
205 Erik Schultz

205 Heidi (Geest)

205 Helene (Geest)

205 Kian bigler (Geest)

205 Lars liebach (Geest)

205 Martin fuglsang (Geest)
205 Michael Brgdegaard Schrum
205 Mikkel Serup

205 Sigurd (Geest)

205 Sylvester Henner (Gest)
205 Sgren nielsen (Gest)
205 Thea (Geest)

205 Thomas jcobsen (Gast)
205 Tmas weyand, geest (Gast)
220 Birgitte Janischefska
220 Camilla Ausker (Geest)
220 Henk Hansen

220 Jeppe Naerbout

220 Kamber Ince (Gest)
220 Lukas bille (Geest)

220 Marius (Geest)

220 Marlene Hjorth Jgnsson
220 Mette Nielsen (Gest)
220 Nix Meiland (Geest)

220 Peter Jensen

231 Isabella (Geest)

231 Jargen Matiasen (Gaest)
231 Merete (Geest)

231 Susanne kruse (Gest)
235 Birgitte Hebo Schmidt
235 Sgren hugger (Geest)

I alt
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4.335 56.92

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
1
1
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